
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST

For Friday The 1st August 2025
COURT NO. 19A

SINGLE
AT 12:00 PM

SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/4596/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02035212024)

HARISH PUNAMCHANDJI MALI
VS
SAVITRIBAI TEJUMAL LULLA
(DECEASED)

ASHWIN S TRIPATHI
GP OS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/01/2025

   with  

WILL/1832/2024 HARISH PUNAMCHANDJI MALI ASHWIN S TRIPATHI
[Orignal] VS

SAVITRIBAI TEJUMAL LULLA
In (DECEASED)
TP/4596/2024
(ECHCBM02035212024)

2 TP/4672/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02153922024)

RAJNATH SOMNATH KHOSLA
VS
ASHA BRIJ CHOPRA (DECEASED)

Shubham Mhatre
GP OS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 06/01/2025

   with  

WILL/1858/2024 RAJNATH SOMNATH KHOSLA Shubham Mhatre
[Orignal] VS

ASHA BRIJ CHOPRA (DECEASE
In D)
TP/4672/2024
(ECHCBM02153922024)
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3 TP/5006/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02154342023)

YOGESH PUNJALAL KARIA ALIAS
YOGESH POONJALAL KARIA
VS
PUNJALAL RAISHI KARIA ALIAS
PUNJALAL RAYSHI KARIA ALIAS
PUNJALAL RAYCEE KARIA
(DECEASED)

Kanchan Pamnani
GP OS

   with  

WILL/1989/2024 YOGESH PUNJALAL KARIA ALI Kanchan Pamnani
[Orignal] AS YOGESH POONJALAL KARIA

VS
In PUNJALAL RAISHI KARIA ALI
TP/5006/2024
(ECHCBM02154342023) AS PUNJALAL RAYSHI KARIA

ALIAS PUNJALAL RAYCEE KAR
IA (DECEASED)

4 TP/5910/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240131961C20240
0004)

Poornima Makarand Shevade
VS
Makarand Shripad Shevade S.O

SANJAY ALBERT REGO
GP OS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 27/12/2024

   with  

WILL/2359/2024 Poornima Makarand Shevade SANJAY ALBERT REGO
[Orignal] VS

Makarand Shripad Shevade
In (Deceased)
TP/5910/2024
(AMH20240131961C20240
0004)

5 TP/8/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128316C20240
0019)

Parvathy Hariharan And Anr
VS
V Hariharan (Deceased)

AVP PARTNERS
AVP PARTNERS
GP OS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 24/01/2025

6 TP/937/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240131946C20240
0017)

MARIAM RAM
VS
SHAMBHU VENKATRAO SISTA
(DECEASED)

DMD ADVOCATES
GP OS

   with  

WILL/377/2025 MARIAM RAM DMD ADVOCATES
[Orignal] VS

SHAMBHU VENKATRAO SISTA (
In DECEASED)
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TP/937/2025
(AMH20240131946C20240
0017)

7 TP/988/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240130430C20240
0001)

Prashant Hanumant Lokare
VS
Hanumant Darsharath Lokare
(Deceased no. 1)

SUNAYANA SUKHADEV KASHID
GP OS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR ( N TO C ) SENT ON DATE 11/03/2025

8 TP/1177/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129252C20240
0001)

SAMIT JITENDRA DESAI AND ANR
VS
Shaila Jitendra Desai (Deceased)

DEVYANI WANJARA
DEVYANI WANJARA
GP OS

 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

9 TP/1178/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230041967C20240
0006)

Jayshree Chandu Ghaswala
VS
Chandu Shantilal Ghaswala
(Deceased)

AGRAWAL VIBHUTI AMARNATH
GP OS

 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

10 TP/1660/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240126891C20240
0029)

Shobha Raghuram Basrur
VS
Vinod Gopinath Kamat (DECEASED)

OKA.SAURABH
GP OS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 26/06/2025

11 TP/1819/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240007281C20250
0002)

Rajashree Paresh Kambli
VS
Kamal Anant Jadhav alias Jadhav
Kamal Anant alias Kamal A Jadhav
(Deceased)

PETRE SAILI SANJAY

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 26/06/2025

12 TP/2100/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230049137C20250
0005)

Jyoti Girish Raut
VS
GIRISH MANOHAR RAUT

JAIN GAUTAM JASRAJ

13 TP/2106/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240006879C20250
0003)

Asha Ramesh Shere
VS
DRAUPADI KASHINATH SATHE

Riddhi A Gupta

14 TP/2110/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128348C20250
0007)

Asha Mahindra Dhingra
VS
Kalavanti Sohanlal Chawla

KUSUM GURUVA POOJARY
GP OS

15 TP/2112/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20250
0077)

Ramesh Lalchand Khurani alias
Punjabi
VS
Harunmal Doulatram Khurani

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
GP OS
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16 TP/2114/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240130160C20250
0001)

RAJESH RAMANUJAM
VS
GAYATHRI RAMANUJAM ALIAS R
GAYATHRI

SURESH KHOLAN
GP OS

17 TP/2115/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220001223C20250
0019)

ANITA PARSHURAM CHAVAN
VS
PARSHURAM GANPATI CHAVAN

UTTAM S RANE
GP OS

31/07/2025 18:50:57    4/4


